

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21492/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2006 in WP No.
1444/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLHABAD, BENCH AT
LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JYOTI BHUSHAN MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, Adv.
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe petitioner has filed certain
documents on 29.7.2011. The respondent seeks
time to verify the same and make submission.

Adjourned by three weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master