

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21492/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 23/02/2006 in WP No. 1444/1996
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JYOTI BHUSHAN MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/11/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. N. Krishnamanni, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter is taken on board on mentioning. In view
of the order passed by this Court on 1.8.2011, let the
Special Leave Petition be posted for final hearing in the
first week of December, 2011.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master