

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 I.A. No. 7 in
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2771 OF 2012

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JYOTI BHUSHAN MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/12/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.
 Ms. Pragati Nikhara, Adv.
 Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ahmedi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.
 Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
 Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Heard.

There is no merit in I.A. No. 7, which is, accordingly,
 dismissed.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
 | Court Master

| | (Veena Khara)
 | | Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. No. 7 in
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2771 OF 2012

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JYOTI BHUSHAN MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Heard.

There is no merit in I.A. No. 7, which is, accordingly,
dismissed.

.....J.
(T.S. THAKUR)

.....J.
(FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA)

New Delhi;
7th December, 2012