

ITEM NO.12

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2771/2012

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JYOTI BHUSHAN MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 01/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.
M/s I. M. Nanavati Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice of alternative arrangement
attempted on respondent no.2.

List again on 5.2.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar