

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R S . R A C H N A G U P T A

C i v i l A p p e a l N o (s) . 2 7 7 1 / 2 0 1 2

S T A T E O F U . P . & O R S .

A p p e l l a n t (s)

V E R S U S

J Y O T I B H U S H A N M I S H R A & A N R .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(w i t h o f f i c e r e p o r t)

D a t e : 0 7 / 0 4 / 2 0 1 5 T h i s a p p e a l w a s c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r A p p e l l a n t (s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.
Ms Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

F o r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.
M/s I. M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel, Mr P.N.Puri has appeared for respondent no.2 in response to the notice for alternative arrangement. Vakalatnama and counter affidavit, if any, be filed within the respective stipulated time.

List again on 12.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar