

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 2771/2012

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH  
THR. ITS SECRETARY & ORS.

Appellants

VERSUS

JYOTI BHUSHAN MISHRA & ANR.

Respondents

Date : 07-03-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellants

Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv.  
Ms. Rachna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

For Respondents

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. V.M. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, AOR

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the  
appellant-State, list the matter after three weeks.

(Deepak Guglani)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Assistant Registrar